
WHOLE

FOODS

WHATSAPPFACEBOOK

TWITTER

SP
RI

N
T

CNN

CVS

FIATCHRYSLER

G
EN

ERAL

M
O

TO
RS

M
ASTERCARD

SAM
SU

N
G

AM
AZO

N

VISA

BP

APPLE

VERIZON

FORD

T-MOBILE

BAN
K O

F
AM

ERIC
A

M
IC

RO
SO

FT

AT
&T

GOOGLE

COSTCOSONY

SNAPCHAT

W
ALM

ART

NETFLIX

IN
STAG

RAM

HULU

FOX NEWS

22%

43%14%
20%

2
4%

23%

23%

38%

3
3

%

35%

3
3

%

36%

37%

2
4

%

42%

32%

32%

31%

3
3

%
2

5
%

32
%

31%

32%28%

27%

2
5%

30%

2
5

%

29%

29%

P R I V A C Y  &  T R U S T  I N D E X

NPSTRATEGYGROUP.COM

Q: TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU TRUST EACH OF THE BELOW COMPANIES YOU HAVE A RELATIONSHIP WITH TO KEEP YOUR PERSONAL DETAILS PRIVATE? SCALE OF 
1-5, WHERE 1 IS DON'T TRUST AT ALL AND 5 IS TRUST A LOT  |  BASE: THOSE WITH A RELATIONSHIP WITH EACH BRAND SELECTING 5 (TRUST A LOT), N=1,019 

Trust in companies to keep the American public’s personal details private is relatively low with less 
than half of Americans 18+ able to nominate a company they trust a lot when it comes to privacy. 

As the Privacy & Trust Index demonstrates, there is vast di�erences across social networks – 
WhatsApp the most trusted and Facebook the least trusted brand of the 30 measured.


